








-

&

mgr

wzimigit I A 4

[(RIBAK - 5 4%
A KA %

¥ 6l s k& e



EZENAREICEP: 01-2002-4981 5

BHEERE (CP) ¥iF

DRARE 4 (£) BA-DHRE: K, KEBEF .

—dtF. PEER T ARG, 2003
(SRR EEIT)
ISBN 7 - 112- 05617 - 9

I.#... D05 .. @k .. QK.
- DR - BRIRIT V. TU243

FEMRAEBE CIP HI\BZF (2002) # 108613 =

.

Copyright © 2001 by Visual Reference Publications, Inc.

Corporate Interiors No.4 Edited by Roger Yee

A H2%E Visual Reference Publication Inc. HiFRit ERX B

HAPEBE. HRHRTPUR
RERE: KEY DBEA

1t 5R 8 5 58 )i
L FiE4

ESEZOREE
IO OWEME F

Fad s kbt BIR. 27 EBEBERE)

w o B E R H
FINHEFENR KB RASENR

FFE. 787 x1002 TH  1/10

2008 F5HE—IR 2008 5 A% —KENR
EH: 368.00 7T

ISBN 7 -112-05617 -9

TU-4944 (11256)

BHEE BEHBR

WHNERBEA, THFAMLRR
(BB B ZRAT 100037 )

AR http: //www. china-abp. com. cn
WLEHE: hitp: //www. china-building. com. cn

P

n

ES




CONTENTS
H =

g5

AR TS T

B2 BERIT AT

AREA ¥ & Fif
HEXESERITIER
ARG EA
AA-BRFRITEMELT
AMRBAELS

M558 HLERT A S
HEFENH X R THE
YR - B E P

WA - 45 - HTR4SRITA T
DMIM & E5iR 14 5

Y #tk- MR A S
RPN -EXB-RE-BEXBERATAS
ME-FEHKAAT

FU WK
REWAR-BR-SBSGASINTHE/EETR
HEEEERT

HEERIBNA

H. FE&EKAEEH
FHEDLT

HLW B Er /A 8

L E KT %A
FHERARITRA

A ZRRITIFTLF

Interprise i 1/ 3

JPC BRI & P

28 ZSHRAARBHTAS
EFEKARE P
BREQITHAF

Fa - BEHARKALS

LPA i&itA T

BHERE - AFWSEAR
FFE-ERERERLAT
BEEKALT

B -GS RS
RAE - REFRITLT
BRHFEER

N2 BT R R AT & T
RAEKE -FREK -EFEAT
OP-X A5

BHFHRITREAAT)

e ML RS AT

HE -RITRSEBAMSKALSD
HRHTR - SERI R R BT
EER-EREAKAREF
RMW B A% E A

RNL &3t 248

FR AR SAKAESH
RTKL 24 V5 % 55

AR SIS Py
SCRi&IHAR

SOM B 41381 M & B

Ui - DS - TE TS - I m TR RE AT
R, SENNBMEHR
FEXERITE AT
HHR-REARR - EYWEPR
RriEsE- H- B /R SR I 45 B
K E A4 5)

BE - BEHSEAS
XERIBEHEE LT

TVS EWigit AT

MRELT

FR-HBR - BRF R AKARER
EEHRAA AR

TEFs

113
121
129
137
145
153
161
169
177
185
193
201

217

241

313

417







Introduction

F

=
=

What is Corporate America thinking?
Take a look at where it works.
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